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LOW ALCOHOL

MELONADE & TONIC £5.50
Aelred Melonade melon aperitif (12%)
with Fever-Tree tonic

FIERO & TONIC £5.50
Martini Fiero (14.9%) with Fever-Tree tonic

PAMPELLE & TONIC £5.50
Pampelle ruby grapefruit aperitif (15%)
with Fever-Tree tonic

CHAMBERYZETTE & TONIC £5.50
Dolin Chamberyzette strawberry
aperitif (16%) with Fever-Tree tonic

WHITE PORT & TONIC E5.75
Graham’s Blend #5 White Port (19%)
with Fever-Tree tonic

NECTARINE & TONIC £5.50
Aelred Nectarine (12%) with Fever-Tree tonic

ROSA & TONIC £5.50
Cocchi Americano Rosa (16.5%)
with Fever-Tree tonic

DRAUGHT BEER

BIRRA MORETTI 46% £2.75/£5.00
AMSTEL 41% £2.75/£5.00

LAGUNITAS DAYTIME 4.0% £3.00/£5.50
SESSION IPA

BOTTLED BEER & ALE

ASAHI SUPER DRY 50% £4.75
PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO 51% £4.85
ESTRELLA DAMM 54% £4.85
PACIFICO CLARA 355ml 45% £5.00
GOOSE ISLAND IPA 355ml 59% £5.25
LANDLORD PALE ALE s00ml 43% £5.50

LOW ALCOHOL BEER

MORETTI ZERO 0.05% £3.75
LUCKY SAINT 500ml 05% £4.75

BOTTLED CIDER

MAGNER’S 568ml 45% £5.25
KOPPARBERG STRAWBERRY 40% £5.50
& LIME 500ml

REKORDERLIG MANGO 4.0% £5.50

& RASPBERRY 500ml

Bottled beers are 330ml unless stipulated.

SPIRITS

RUM
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA
BACARDI ANEJO CUATRO
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA
BACARDI OCHO
EL DORADO 3YR
GOSLING’S BLACK SEAL
KOKO KANU
OLD J SPICED
PLANTATION PINEAPPLE
TROIS RIVIERES BLANC

AGAVE
AQUARIVA REPOSADO
CAZCABEL BLANCO
DEL MAGUEY VIDA MEZCAL
KAH ANEJO

WHISK(E)Y

AMERICA
EAGLE RARE 10YR

JACK DANIEL’S NO.7
MAKER’S MARK
SAZERAC STRAIGHT RYE
WOODFORD RESERVE

SCOTLAND
AUCHENTOSHAN 3 WOOD

BOWMORE 15YR

HIGHLAND PARK 12YR
LAPHROAIG 10YR

MACALLAN GOLD DOUBLE CASK
TALISKER 10YR

THE FAMOUS GROUSE

OTHER
NIKKA FROM THE BARREL (Japan)

TOKI by Suntory (Japan)
TULLAMORE DEW (lreland)

COGNAC
COURVOISIER VS
COURVOISIER XO
PIERRE FERRAND 1840
REMY VSOP

Spirits are 25ml unless stipulated as a 50ml serve.

£4.00
£4.25
£5.00
£4.65
£4.25
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.75
£4.75

£4.50
£4.50
£4.75
£5.75

£4.75
£4.25
£4.25
£4.75
£4.50

£5.50
£5.75
£5.00
£5.00
£5.25
£5.25
£4.25

£5.50
£4.75
£4.25

£4.25
£12.50
£5.25
£4.75



SPIRITS e GIN & TONICS = 5

APERITIF Pair your favourite gin with a Fever-Tree of your
choice - select from, Indian, light, Mediterranean,
AELRED MELONADE £375 elderflower, cucumber or Sicilian lemon.
AELRED NECTARINE £3.75 : somi
APEROL (50mb) £4.50 :  BOMBAY SAPPHIRE £9.25
CAMPARI (50m) £4.50 L i s S
CARPANO CLASSICO (50m)) £4.50 UANEIBIEGANT PO 15 SIS eekss
with orange & pink grapefruit
CARPANO DRY (50m £4.50
: ARBER PINEAPPLE £9.25
CARPANO PUNT E MES oml) £4.50 ¢ with lime & rosemary
COCCHI ROSA £3.75 MALFY ROSA £9.25
CYNAR (somb £450 :  with pink grapefruit & rosemary
DOLIN CHAMBERYZETTE £3.75 OIS sllO SRS 2228
with lemon & lime
GRAHAM’S BLEND #5 £4.00
WHITE PORT G!N MARE £9.25
with lemon & rosemary
MARTINI FIERO £3.75 . BOE VIOLET £925
PAMPELLE £3.75 with lemon & lime
: ARBER RHUBARB £9.25
with lime & strawberry
GIN
: DIDSBURY RASPBERRY £9.25
ARBER PINEAPPLE £4.25 . & ELDERFLOWER
BOE PASSION FRUIT £425 T
BOE VIOLET £4.25 SOFT DRINKS
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE £4.00
BROOKLYN £4.50 FRESH ORANGE JUICE 250ml £3.65
DIDSBURY RASPBERRY £4.50 MORE JUICES 200ml £2.75
& ELDERFLOWER Apple, Pineapple, Tomato, Pink Grapefruit,
GIN MARE £450 Cranberry & Raspberry, Mango
HAYMAN’S SLOE £4.00 FRANKLIN & SONS ELDERFLOWER £3.00
LEMONADE 275ml
HENDRICK’S £4.25
FEVER-TREE RANGE 200ml £2.75
MALFY ROSA £4.25
HARROGATE SPA 330ml £2.75
MANCHESTER THREE RIVERS £4.50 MINERAL WATER (Still or Sparkling) 750ml £4.25
ROKU £4.50 COCA-COLA / DIET COKE 330m £315
TANQUERAY ‘FLOR DE SEVILLA’ £4.25
VODKA
ESPRESSO £2.50/£2.85
BELVEDERE £4.50 MACCHIATO £2.50/£2.85
CIROC BLACK RASPBERRY £4.50 AMERICANO £2.75
CIROC PINEAPPLE £4.50 CAPPUCCINO £2.85
FINLANDIA £4.00 FLAT WHITE £2.85
GREY GOOSE £4.75 CAFFE LATTE £3.00
STOLICHNAYA CUCUMBER £4.25 CrlEEE Ol o8
STOLICHNAYA VANIL £4.25 U B APSALNINGS 279

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Camomile,

Green, Peppermint, Fruit Tea
Spirits are 25ml unless stipulated as a 50ml serve.



— COCKTAILS o

APEROL SPRITZ £8.50
Aperol with Prosecco & soda
ESPRESSO MARTINI £8.50

Finlandia vodka & coffee liqueur shaken
with a double espresso

BEE’S KNEES £8.50
Boe passion fruit & Arber pineapple gin
with fresh citrus & honey

SPICY FIFTY £8.75
Stoli vanilla vodka & honey with lime
& elderflower - spiced with chillies

NECTARINE & £8.50
RASPBERRY SPRITZ

Cocchi Americano Rosa & Nectarine
aperitif-liqueur with organic raspberry

cordial, Prosecco & soda

BREAKFAST MARTINI £8.50
Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla gin

& Pierre Ferrand Dry Curacao

with lemon & marmalade

HOTEL NACIONAL £8.50
Bacardi Carta Blanca with Caribbean
pineapple liqueur, apricot & lime

GIN & BASIL SMASH £8.75
Hendrick’s gin with fresh citrus & basil

FELT CUTE MIGHT DELETE LATER £8.75
Finlandia vodka with nectarine liqueur,
raspberries, watermelon, cranberry & lemon

TROPICAL VIBES ONLY £8.50
Arber Pineapple gin & Aperol with
passion fruit, mango & pineapple

PAPER PLANE £8.75
Maker’s Mark Bourbon & Aperol with
Amaro Nonino, lemon & pineapple

WIBBLE £8.50
Bombay Sapphire & Hayman'’s Sloe gin
with pink grapefruit, lemon & blackberry

PORN STAR £9.50
Stoli vanilla vodka with passion fruit,
pineapple, lemon & a shot of Prosecco

ROYAL BERMUDA YACHT CLUB £850
El Dorado 3yr Demerara rum with

Pierre Ferrand Dry Curacao, Velvet

Falernum & lime

PALOMA £8.50
Cazcabel Blanco Tequila & Lanique rose
spirit-ligueur with pink grapefruit,

hibiscus & lime

CLOVER CLUB £8.75
Hendrick’s gin & Lanique with Cocchi Rosa,
raspberry, hibiscus, lemon & egg white

As certain drinks or cocktails may contain allergens, please inform

your server of any allergies before placing your drinks order.

WINES

SPARKLING WINE

PROSECCO CAVIT BRUT
Veneto, Italy

PROSECCO ROSE EXTRA DRY
Veneto, Italy

HENNER’S BRUT
Sussex, England

CHAMPAGNE LALLIER BRUT
Ay, France

WHITE WINE

GRILLO CA’ DI PONTI
Sicily, Italy

CHENIN BLANC FALSE BAY
Coastal Region, South Africa

VIOGNIER DE VEDILHAN
Languedoc, France

PINOT GRIGIO TERRAZZE
DELLA LUNA
Trentino, Italy

SAUVIGNON BLANC
CAMILLONA
Piedmont, Italy

VERDEJO ISASA [
Rueda, Spain

ROSE WINE

ANANTO BOBAL ROSADO [
Utiel Requena, Spain

PINOT GRIGIO ROSE PIATTINI
Lombardy, Italy

CHATEAU ST MARGUERITE [
Cotes de Provence, France

RED WINE

NERO D’AVOLA IL MERIDIONE
Sicily, Italy

MONASTRELL SHIRAZ
Jumilla, Spain

CINSAULT PERCHERON
Western Cape, South Africa

BEAUJOLAIS VILLAGES
Burgundly, France

MERLOT SOLITI
Piedmont, Italy

MALBEC AMAUTA
Cafayate, Argentina

Organic

125ml

£7.25

£7.75

£9.75

£10.25

175ml

£5.25

£5.75

£6.50

£6.75

£7.75

£8.00

175ml

£5.65

£6.50

£9.25

175ml

£5.50

£5.75

£6.25

£7.00

£7.50

£8.25

Bottle

£27.25

£29.75

£45.00

£48.00

Bottle

£19.75

£22.75

£24.75

£26.00

£27.75

£28.75

Bottle

£22.75

£24.00

£36.50

Bottle

£20.75

£21.85

£23.00

£26.50

£27.50

£29.75

Wines by the glass are also available in 125ml & 250ml.



